
ESET North America
610 West Ash St. #1700
San Diego CA 92101
US
www.eset.com

Quote

Date 3/26/2013

Quote # EST89371

A/P Invoice To
Massachusetts Institute of Technolo...
MIT 9-050
77 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge MA 02139-4307
United States

Quote Expires 4/25/2013
Sales Rep Mathew Amat
Partner House Account (ESET)
Memo Massachusetts Institute of ...
End User Massachusetts Institute of ...
Terms
Shipping Code (2)

Customer Authorized Signature ________________________ Date ________

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 3 Year

Customer P.O. No. ______________________________

Customer Name and Title ________________________________

Terms and Conditions
Subscription Agreements – All orders in excess of 5000 seats will require the signing by the Customer of an order Form or Subscription Agreement.
Purchase Order must include: end user name, email, and/or address and phone number for updates.
Purchase Order must reference the above quotation number.
Payment terms: Net 30 days w/approved credit.

Item
ESET Endpoint
Antivirus, New
3yr, Incl. RA,
GOV/EDU

ESET File
Security for MS
Win Server
GOV/EDU New
3yr w/ RA

ESET NOD32
AV 4 (Bus. Ed)
for Mac OS X,
New 3yr,w/RA
GOV/EDU

ESET File
Security for
Linux/BSD/Solari
s GOV/EDU 3yr

Subtotal

ESET Smart
Security 6 New
1yr, 1 PC,1-unit
Excel

Subtotal

Prev QTY
13,500

1,000

5,000

500

4,000

Description
EEA-GE-N3, ESET Endpoint Antivirus, New, 3
year, Includes ESET Remote Administrator,
GOV/EDU, Download Version - No Box Shipm...

WFS-GE-N3, ESET File Security for Microsoft
Windows Server GOV/EDU New 3yr, 1 Server,
includes Remote Administrator

EAVBM-GE-N3, ESET NOD32 Antivirus 4
Business Edition for Mac OS X, New, 3 year,
Includes ESET Remote Administrator,
GOV/EDU, Download Version - No Box Shipm...

LFS-GE-N3: ESET File Security for
Linux/BSD/Solaris, GOV/EDU 3-yr, 1 Server

Faculty / Staff Machines

ESSH-N1-1-1-XLS, ESET Smart Security 6
Home Edition, New 1-User, 1 year,      1-unit,
Excel File Distribution

Free Student licensing for Mac, Windows and

Rate
7.69

7.69

7.69

7.69

0.00

Amount
103,815.00

7,690.00

38,450.00

3,845.00

153,800.00

0.00

0.00

User Name Expire Date
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Quote

Date 3/26/2013

Quote # EST89371

Item Prev QTY Description
Linux for First Year

Rate Amount User Name Expire Date

Subtotal
Tax (Sales Tax 6.25%)

Total

153,800.00
9,612.51

$163,412.51

The Sales Quote is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and contains confidential information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the ESET, North America, salesperson specified as the preparer of this Sales Quote and destroy all copies of the Quote


