

Quote

ESET North America

610 West Ash St. #1700 San Diego CA 92101 US www.eset.com

A/P Invoice To

Massachusetts Institute of Technolo... MIT 9-050 77 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge MA 02139-4307 United States Page 1 of 2

 Date
 3/26/2013

 Quote #
 EST89371

Quote Expires4/25/2013Sales RepMathew Amat

PartnerHouse Account (ESET)MemoMassachusetts Institute of ...End UserMassachusetts Institute of ...

Terms

Shipping Code (2)

Massachusetts Institute of Technology 3 Year

Item	Prev	QTY	Description	Rate	Amount	User Name	Expire Date
ESET Endpoint Antivirus, New 3yr, Incl. RA, GOV/EDU		13,500	EEA-GE-N3, ESET Endpoint Antivirus, New, 3 year, Includes ESET Remote Administrator, GOV/EDU, Download Version - No Box Shipm	7.69	103,815.00		
ESET File Security for MS Win Server GOV/EDU New 3yr w/ RA		1,000	WFS-GE-N3, ESET File Security for Microsoft Windows Server GOV/EDU New 3yr, 1 Server, includes Remote Administrator	7.69	7,690.00		
ESET NOD32 AV 4 (Bus. Ed) for Mac OS X, New 3yr,w/RA GOV/EDU		5,000	EAVBM-GE-N3, ESET NOD32 Antivirus 4 Business Edition for Mac OS X, New, 3 year, Includes ESET Remote Administrator, GOV/EDU, Download Version - No Box Shipm	7.69	38,450.00		
ESET File Security for Linux/BSD/Solari s GOV/EDU 3yr		500	LFS-GE-N3: ESET File Security for Linux/BSD/Solaris, GOV/EDU 3-yr, 1 Server	7.69	3,845.00		
Subtotal			Faculty / Staff Machines		153,800.00		
ESET Smart Security 6 New 1yr, 1 PC,1-unit Excel		4,000	ESSH-N1-1-1-XLS, ESET Smart Security 6 Home Edition, New 1-User, 1 year, 1-unit, Excel File Distribution	0.00	0.00		
Subtotal			Free Student licensing for Mac, Windows and		0.00		

Customer Authorized Signature	Date			
Customer Name and Title				
Customer P.O. No				

Terms and Conditions

Subscription Agreements – All orders in excess of 5000 seats will require the signing by the Customer of an order Form or Subscription Agreement. Purchase Order must include: end user name, email, and/or address and phone number for updates. Purchase Order must reference the above quotation number. Payment terms: Net 30 days w/approved credit.



Quote

Page 2 of 2

 Date
 3/26/2013

 Quote #
 EST89371

ESET North America

610 West Ash St. #1700 San Diego CA 92101 US www.eset.com

Item	Prev	QTY	Description	Rate	Amount	User Name	Expire Date
			Linux for First Year				
						Subtotal	153,800.00
					Tax (Sales T	ax 6.25%)	153,800.00 9,612.51 \$163,412.51
						IUIAI	ψ103,412.31